Blutspenden bis zum 29.04.2025

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

24.04.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:15 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Arolsen/Mengeringhausen 34454
Stadthalle
Schitzenplatz 3-4

Hatzfeld 35116
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Holzhausen
Hainstr. 18

Alsfeld 36304
Albert-Schweitzer-Schule
Schillerstr. 1

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Frankfurt-Oberrad 60599
Saalbau Depot Oberrad
Offenbacher Landstr. 357

Ober-Morlen 61239
Usatalhalle Ober-Moérlen
Usinger Str. 79

Grindau / Hain Griindau 63584
Mehrzweckhalle Hain-Griindau
Klammbornstr. 1

Michelstadt-Wirzberg 64720
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Hauptstral3e 36

GroR-Zimmern 64846
Mehrzweckhalle
Rathausplatz



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

24.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
12:00-16:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Jettingen 71131
Willi-Dieterle-Halle
Oberjettinger Stral3e

Ludwigsburg / Eglosheim 71634
Erich-Lillich-Halle
Tammer Str. 20

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Neuffen 72639
Stadt. Sporthalle Neuffen
Schitzenhausweg 26

Mdogglingen 73563
Mackilohalle
Heubacher Str. 38

Heilbronn / Biberach 74078
Bdllingertal-Halle
Bibersteige 15

Kinzelsau 74653

Reinhold-Wiirth-Hochschule Gebaude D

Daimlerstr. 22

Sinsheim-Hoffenheim 74889
Gemeindehalle
Eschelbacher Str. 2

Forbach / Gausbach 76596
Festhalle Gausbach
Schulstr. 1



24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.04.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

25.04.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

Buhl 77815
BachschloRhalle
Nelkenstr. 16

Bréaunlingen / Unterbrand 78199
Brandbachhalle
HirschmoosstralRe 1a

Freiburg im Breisgau 79108
Sport-Club Freiburg e.V.
Achim-Stocker-Stral3e 1

Kandern 79400
August-Macke-Schule
August-Macke-Str. 7

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Ulm / Wiblingen 89079
BuUrgerzentrum
Buchauer Stral3e 12

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Diemelsee/Adorf 34519
Dansenberghalle
Dansenberg

Micke - Merlau 35325
Ev. Gemeindehaus / Anna-Weidig-Haus
Heegstr. 5

Sontra 36205
Adam-von-Trott-Schule
Jahnstr. 16



25.04.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Wehrheim 61273
Limesschule
Schulstr. 7-9

Schotten 63679
Festhalle
Vogelsbergstr. 166

Russelsheim 65428
Birgerhaus Bauschheim
Kirchgarten 6

Dornburg 65599
Birgerhaus Frickhofen
Marktstr. 2

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Birkenau/Reisen 69488
Sudhessenhalle
Am Sportplatz 12

Grafenau 71120
Wiesengrundhalle
Doffinger Str. 1

Weil der Stadt 71263
Stadthalle
Jahnstralle 14

Oberstenfeld 71720
Mehrzweckhalle in Gronau
Hermann-Helber-StralRe 7



25.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Tubingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Muller StralRe 4/1

Empfingen 72186
Taleseehalle
Im Auchtert

Crailsheim 74564
Hirtenwiesenhalle

Blrgermeister-Demuth-Allee 2

Neuenbirg-Arnbach 75305

Arnbachhalle
SchwarzwaldstralRe 24

Rheinstetten / Neuburgweier 76287

Festhalle
KantstrafRe 13

Karlsbad / Ittersbach 76307

Grundschule Ittersbach
Belchenstralle 29

Mahlberg 77972
Stadthalle
Meiergarten 14

Kdnigsfeld 78126
Grundschule
Monchweilerstrale 15

Buchenbach 79256
Sommerberghalle
SchulstralRe 9

Friedrichshafen 88046
DRK-Ortsverein FN e.V
Rotkreuzstr. 2

Horgenzell 88263
Turn- und Festhalle
KornstralRe 46a



Fr

Fr

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

25.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

25.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Schemmerhofen 88433
DRK-Haus
Ringstr. 2

Herbertingen 88518
Alemannenhalle
Marbacher Stralle 4

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Edertal / Affoldern 34549
Festhalle Affoldern
Hemfurther Str. 9

Grinberg 35305
Gallushalle
GielRener Str. 45

Minzenberg / Gambach 35516
Birgerhaus Gambach
Am Blrgerplatz 1

Witzenhausen 37213
Berufliche Schulen
Sudbahnhofstr. 33

Bad Sooden-Allendorf 37242

Werratal Kultur- und Kongresszentrum

Im Kurpark 1

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Offenbach 63071
Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Buchhtigelallee 86

Riedstadt / Goddelau 64560
Christoph-Bar-Halle
Pestalozzistr. 4



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

28.04.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

GroR-Umstadt 64823
Stadthalle
Am Darmstadter Schlof 8

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Holzgerlingen 71088
Stadthalle
Berkenstrafle 18

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Pfaffenhofen 74397
Wilhelm-Widmaier-Halle
RodbachstralRe 13

Limbach 74838
Turnhalle
Muckentaler Str. 8

Karlsruhe / Neureut 76149
Badnerlandhalle
Rubensstralle 21

Lahr / Reichenbach 77933
Geroldsecker Halle
Sportplatzstral3e 13

Dei3lingen / Lauffen 78652
Sport- und Festhalle
Baumlesweg 7

Hardt 78739
Arthur-Bantle-Halle
OstlandstrafRe 10



28.04.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

28.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Tettnang-Laimnau 88069
Argentalhalle
RomerstralRe 12

Immenstaad 88090
Bilrgersaal Rathaus
Dr.-Zimmermann-Str. 1

Herbrechtingen 89542
Bibrishalle
Brickenstr. 15

Sontheim 89567
Gemeindehalle
Neustral3e 28

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
Monchebergstralle 57

Eichenzell 36124
Kulturscheune Eichenzell
Am Hof 2 / Munkenstral3e

Schenklengsfeld 36277
Birgerhaus
Eisenacher Str. 35

Frankfurt / Eschersheim 60433
Ludwig Richter Schule
Hinter den Ulmen 10

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Gelnhausen / Hailer 63571
Jahnhalle
Jahnstr.

Lautertal / EImshausen 64686
Lautertalhalle
Am Schiffersacker 125



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

29.04.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Minster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 73

Wiesbaden / Auringen 65207
Mehrzweckhalle
Bremthaler Weg 4

Eltville am Rhein 65343
Freiherr-vom-Stein-Schule
Adolfstr. 22

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StrafRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mlller StralRe 4/1

Mossingen-Oschingen 72116
Turn- und Festhalle
Durerstrasse 9

Dettingen 73265
SchloRRberghalle
Teckstral3e 35

Schwabisch Gmund / StraRdorf 73529
Gemeindehalle
JurastralRe 9

Oberderdingen 75038
Aschingerhalle
An der Hessel 4

Philippsburg / Huttenheim 76661
Bruhrainhalle
Am Schulplatz 6



29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

Rheinau / Diersheim 77866
Festhalle Diersheim
Eichenweg 1

Hilzingen 78247
Hegauhalle
Sportgelande 8



